
 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 
 
 SAN MATEO COUNTY CALIFORNIA 
 
 
 RECORD OF BID OPENING 
 
 
JOB DESCRIPTION         DATE:  Monday March 29, 2021 @ 2:30 p.m. 
Countywide Pavement Maintenance Project 
[Federal-Aid Project No. STPL-5935 (081)] [County Project No. RW707; Project File No. E4992] 
 
     
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:        $ 1,340,000   
 
 
1. VSS International, Inc. $ 1,287,000   

 
 2. Pavement Coatings Co. (Pending Good Faith Effort Submittal) $ 1,364,825  

 
 3. Graham Contractors, Inc. (Pending Good Faith Effort Submittal) $ 1,794,890  

 
 4.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 5.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 6.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 7.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 8.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 9.     
                                                                                                                                                       
10.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 
 
                                                                                                                                                       

APPARENT LOW BIDDER:    VSS International, Inc.                           

RECORDED BY:                                             Sina Oshaghi    
  Associate Engineer 
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